
[EXTERNAL] Raton Natural Gas Company's Application for Approval of its 2024-2026
Energy Efficiency Plan and Advice Notice No. 56

Peter Gould <peter@thegouldlawfirm.com>
Tue 8/29/2023 2:40 PM

To:Records, PRC, PRC <PRC.Records@prc.nm.gov>
Cc:Cameron, Scott , PRC <scott.cameron@prc.nm.gov>;David Link <david@rngcompany.com>;Patricia Link
<patricia@rngcompany.com>;Borman, Bradford, PRC <Bradford.Borman@prc.nm.gov>;Rilkoff, Ed , PRC
<Ed.Rilkoff@prc.nm.gov>;Kelly Gould , <kelly@thegouldlawfirm.com>;Gideon Elliot
<gelliot@nmag.gov>;Peter Gould <peter@thegouldlawfirm.com>

2 attachments (15 MB)
08.29.23 RNG Filing Check.pdf; 23-00___-UT-2023-08-29-Raton Natural Gas Company Application for Approval of 2024-2026
Energy Efficiency Plan.pdf;

CAUTION: This email originated outside of our organization. Exercise caution prior to clicking on links
or opening attachments.
NMPRC Records:

Attached please find Raton Natural Gas Company's Application for Approval of its 2024-2026 Energy
Efficiency Plan and Advice Notice No. 56. This pdf document is being provided to you for filing
pursuant to the Commission's current electronic filing policy.

Also attached is a scan of the Gould Law Firm Check No. 8745 in the amount of $26.00 for the
NMPRC's filing fees in this matter, i.e., $25.00 for the Application and $1.00 for Advice Notice 56. This
check was mailed to the Commission's Post Office Box this date by regular First Class mail.

Please email me immediately if you have any difficulty accessing or filing this Application.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Peter Gould
Kelly Gould
Raton Natural Gas Company Counsel
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